Pricing July 2022
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
LATCH COLLECTION
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Top Size
RE : Rectangle

C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
Specify Edge Type, and Finish
2mm
A
B
C
Optional: rectangular vertical wire manager, modesty
panels, hook
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish
36 x 96, Rectangle Laminate, Wilsonart, Asian Night 2MM Bio Edge, Silver LCH30, Silver
Restrictions may apply. See price list tables below for more information.
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
2MM
Pricing July 2022
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
LATCH COLLECTION
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  T A B L E S
LBSBASES
Qty.Code
MODEL
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base Height
3.	 Select Top Finish
4.	 Select Edge Style
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	2mm edges available in 38 solid colors, and 9 woodgrain
	 edges available.
• Standard with casters.
• Two latching clips (standard in black) ship per product.
	 Additional clips can be purchased for $     List each.
Example:   24X48RE - LCH30 - 2MM -
SIZE &
SHAPE OPTIONSEDGE
BASE &
HEIGHT
OPTIONSHEIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
30H 30H42H MODESTY PANEL 42H
For Laminate Top For Laminate Top
Halfmoon
24 X 48H	 LCH	 1	 35	 57
30 X 60H	 LCH	 1	 42	 69
36 X 72H	 LCH	 1	 51	 82
42 X 84H	 LCH	 1	 60	 95
Rectangle
24 X 42RE	 LCH	 1	 76	 100
24 X 48RE	 LCH	 1	 80	 104
24 X 54RE	 LCH	 1	 83	 108
24 X 60RE	 LCH	 1	 86	 113
24 X 66RE	 LCH	 1	 90	 118
24 X 72RE	 LCH	 1	 93	 122
24 X 78RE	 LCH	 1	 96	 126
24 X 84RE	 LCH	 1	 100	 130
24 X 90RE	 LCH	 1	 103	 135
24 X 96RE	 LCH	 1	 106	 139
2MM2MM
11
121
OPTIONS
•	Magnetic wire manager
	 available, add $       List each.
•	Click here for applicable Power
	 & Data modules.
•	Metal Hook (LCHHK) holds up to
	 50 lbs, add $      List each.
	 Available in any Spectone color.
•	Modesty Panels are available
	 in 14 Acoustic Panel colors, and
	 attach to the connecting bar
	 using two complementary Hooks.
•	Levelers available, specify at
	 time of order.
LCH30RE LCH30H LATCHING CLIP HOOK
106
541

42 X 72RE	 LCH	 1	 114	 150
42 X 78RE	 LCH	 1	 119	 155
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base Height
3.	 Select Top Finish
4.	 Select Edge Style
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	2mm edges available in 38 solid colors, and 9 woodgrain
	 edges available.
• Standard with casters.
• Two latching clips (standard in black) ship per product.
	 Additional clips can be purchased for $     List each.
Example:   36X42RE - LCH30 - 2MM -
SIZE &
SHAPE OPTIONSEDGE
BASE &
HEIGHT
30H 42H
1556
1556

Pricing July 2022
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
LATCH COLLECTION
B O O K S H E L F ,  H O S P I T A L I T Y  C A R T
LBS
For Laminate Shelf
2MM
SIZEMODEL
Code No. of
Bookshelves
Shelf
Width
Total Width
of Unit
LIST PRICE
LCHBK-30-1U 	 30”	 1	 33”	 138
LCHBK-30-2U  	 30”	 2	 64.5”	 297
LCHBK-30-3U    	 30”	 3	 96”	 456
LCHBK-30-4U    	 30”	 4	 127.5”	 616
LCHBK-36-1U    	 36”	 1	 39”	 160
LCHBK-36-2U    	 36”	 2	 76.5”	 343
LCHBK-36-3U    	 36”	 3	 114”	 525
LCHBK-36-4U    	 36”	 4	 151.5”	 707
LCHBKKIT-30 	 30”
LCHBKKIT-36    	 36”
3380
6642
9904
12971

accommodate a shorter
shelf (see above).
Magnetically attaches to
the metal frame.
LCHBK-30-2U
11-1/4”
1296
1698
LBSSIZEMODEL
Code Shelf
Design
Cart
Depth
Total Width
of Unit
LCHHC-16-O 	 16”	 Open	 36”	 87
LCHHC-16-C  	 16”	 Closed	 36”	 116
LCHHC-20-O    	 20”	 Open	 36”	 94
LCHHC-20-C    	 20”	 Closed	 36”	 133
2133
2684
2241
2846

Unit
Height
Unit
Height
Media Wall
Width
Whiteboard
Height
Total Width
of Unit
Unit
Width
Whiteboard
Width
30H Connecting Bar
LCHMW-48-30 	 48”	 72”	 50.5”	 71
LCHMW-54-30  	 54”	 72”	 56.5”	 76
LCHMW-60-30	 60”	 72”	 62.5”	 80
42H Connecting Bar
LCHMW-48-42	 48”	 78”	 50.5”	 77
LCHMW-54-42	 54”	 78”	 56.5”	 82
LCHMW-60-42	 60”	 78”	 62.5”	 86
LCHWB	 62”	 30”	 71.5”	 31”	 65
3812
3931
4266